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Cruel - Gustaf https://songwhip.com/gustaf/cruel
B.F.F. - Destroy Boys https://songwhip.com/destroy-boys/bff
Snake Head - Dilly Dally https://songwhip.com/destroy-boys/bff
Hertz - Amyl and the Sniffers https://songwhip.com/amyl-and-the-sniffers/hertz
Gonna Be Sick - The Do https://songwhip.com/amyl-and-the-sniffers/hertz
Coyote - Dope Lemon https://songwhip.com/dope-lemon/coyote
Someone Like You - Niletto https://songwhip.com/niletto/someone-like-you
Gardenhead/Leave Me Alone - Neutral Milk Hotel
https://songwhip.com/neutral-milk-hotel/gardenhead-leave-me-alone
In Spite of Ourselves - Viagra Boys https://songwhip.com/viagra-boys/in-spite-of-ourselves
Chicken in the Corn - Brushy One String
https://songwhip.com/brushy-one-string/chicken-in-the-corn
Shark Smile - Big Thief https://songwhip.com/big-thief/shark-smile
Yuk Foo - Wolf Alice https://songwhip.com/wolf-alice/yuk-foo
Playground - Atomik Train https://songwhip.com/atomiktrain/playground
Fuck You - DOA - no link available
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